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APPENDIX G.

Berl(e|ey Market for
Bicycling Survey Results

Question

01 A paved path separate from the street such as the Bay Trail or Ohlone Greenway.

(Mandatory)

Very comfortable
Somewhat comfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable

Very uncomfortable

Question

02 A quiet, residential street with light traffic and slow-moving cars. (Mandatory)

Very comfortable
Somewhat comfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable

Very uncomfortable

Question

What if that street also had Bicycle Boulevard markings, speed humps, and other
03 things that slow down and discourage car traffic? (Mandatory)

Very comfortable
Somewhat comfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable

Very uncomfortable

Answers

660

100%

522
116

14

Answers

660

100%

392
215

48

Answers

660

100%

377
206
65

12

79%

18%

2%

1%

59%

33%

7%

1%

57%

31%

10%

2%

Skips

0%

Skips

0%

Skips

0%
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FINAL PLAN

Question . . . . X § Answers Skips
A two-lane neighborhood commercial shopping street with faster, busier traffic, 660 0
04 on- street car parking, and no bike lane. (Mandatory)
100% 0%
21% 42% COUNT PERCENT

0%

| | I
TN o
Very comfortable ‘- 36 5%

Somewhat comfortable

Question Answers Skips
0 5 What if bike markings (“Sharrows”) were added? (Mandatory) 660 0
100% 0%

0% 20% 40% COUNT PERCENT
| | |

IS -~
T

Very comfortable ‘- - 93 14%
Very uncomfortable ‘- I 76 12%

Somewhat uncomfortable

Somewhat comfortable

Question Answers Skips
O 6 What if a bike lane was added? (Mandatory) 660 0
100% 0%

COUNT PERCENT

Very comfortable 287 43%

Somewhat comfortable 276 42%

Somewhat uncomfortable 84 13%

Very uncomfortable 13 2%
Question Answers Skips
0 100% 0%

0% 34.5% 69% COUNT PERCENT

Very comfortable 454 69%

Somewhat comfortable 168 25%

Somewhat uncomfortable 30 5%

Very uncomfortable 8 1%
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Question

Very comfortable
Somewhat comfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable

Very uncomfortable

Question

What if a wide bike lane separated from traffic by a curb or parked cars was
0 8 added? (Mandatory)

0% 46% 92%

A major street with four lanes, on-street parking, faster, heavier traffic including

09 buses and trucks, and no bike lane. (Mandatory)

Very uncomfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable
Somewhat comfortable

Very comfortable

Question

59%

1 O What if a bike lane was added? (Mandatory)

Somewhat comfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable
Very comfortable

Very uncomfortable

Question

19% 38%
| |

1 1 What if a buffered bike lane was added? (Mandatory)

Very comfortable
Somewhat comfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable

Very uncomfortable

0% 24% 48%
| |

Answers

660

100%

COUNT
607

43

ATISWETS

660

100%

COUNT
383
181

71

25

Answers

660

100%

COUNT
248
228
127

57

Answers

660

100%

COUNT
313
250

80

17

PERCENT

92%

7%

1%

0%

PERCENT

58%

27%

11%

4%

PERCENT

38%

35%

19%

9%

PERCENT

47%

38%

12%

3%

Skips

0%

SKIPS

0%

Skips

0%

Skips

0%
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Question

What if a wide bike lane separated from traffic by a curb or parked cars was
1 2 added? (Mandatory)

0% 40% 80%
| | |
vew comfortable ‘- . I - -
Somewhat comfortable ‘-

Somewhat uncomfortable ‘l

Very uncomfortable ‘I

Question . . . . ) e .
1 3 A major street with two lanes in each direction, a center divider, on-street parking,

faster, heavier traffic including buses and trucks, and no bike lane. (Mandatory)

Very uncomfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable
Somewhat comfortable

Very comfortable

Question

1 4 What if a striped bike lane was added? (Mandatory)

20.5% 41%
| |

Somewhat uncomfortable

Somewhat comfortable

Very uncomfortable

Question

1 5 What if a buffered bike lane was added? (Mandatory)

Very comfortable
Somewhat comfortable
Somewhat uncomfortable

Very uncomfortable

FINAL PLAN

Answers

660

100%

COUNT
524
100

26

10

Answers

660

100%

COUNT
297
218

%

49

Answers

660

100%

COUNT
269
212

91

88

Answers

660

100%

COUNT
286
278

77

19

PERCENT

79%

15%

4%

2%

PERCENT

45%

33%

15%

7%

PERCENT

41%

32%

14%

13%

PERCENT

43%

42%

12%

3%

Skips

0%

Skips

0%

Skips

0%

Skips

0%
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Question ) ) A . Answers Skips
What if a wide bike lane separated from traffic by a curb or parked cars was 660 0
1 6 added? (Mandatory)
100% 0%
0% 42% 84% COUNT PERCENT

| I |
Somewhat comfortable ’- 96 15%

Somewhat uncomfortable ’I 7 1%

Very uncomfortable ’I 7 1%
Question Do you agree or disagree (strongly/somewhat) with the statement, “l would like to Answers Skips
1 7 travel by bike for my daily commute, errands, and other activities more than I do 660 0

now.” (Mandatory) 100% 0%
COUNT PERCENT

Strongly agree 329 50%

Somewhat agree 231 35%

Somewhat disagree 68 10%

Strongly disagree 32 5%

PRGRS
Question Answers Skips
1 8 Over the past month about how many days did you bike? (Mandatory) 660 0

100% 0%
11% 22% COUNT PERCENT

| |

| didn't bike at all over the past month.

0%
|

I never ride a bike. 107 16%
25-30 days 83 13%
5-10 days 68 10%
10-15 days 60 9%
20-25 days 52 8%
15-20 days 39 6%
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FINAL PLAN

Question Answers Skips
1 9 Are you physically able to ride a bike? 69 591
10% 90%
0% 3% 76%| COUNT PERCENT
|

| ] . -

Question Answers Skips
2 O Of those days about how many days did you ride a bike to work? (Mandatory) 413 247
63% 37%

28%| COUNT PERCENT

| didn't ride my bike to work over the past month. ‘- - - - 113 27%

Not applicable (I don't work, I work from home, etc) 84 20%

1-5 54 13%

20-25 41 10%

25-30 31 8%

5-10 30 7%

10-15 30 7%

— w o
Question Answers Skips
2 1 Of those days about how many days did you ride a bike to school? (Mandatory) 413 247

63% 37%
|0% 27‘% 54%| COUNT  PERCENT
sztoflpezgjable (I'm not a student, I'm taking a break from ‘- - - - 220 53%

| didn't ride my bike to school over the past month. ‘-- 79 19%

1-5 ‘- 29 7%

10-15 ‘- 22 5%

20-25 ‘. 19 5%

25-30 ‘. 19 5%

5-10 ‘. 18 4%

15-20 ‘I 7 2%
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Question Of those days over the past month about how many days did you ride a bike to Answers Skips
2 2 shop, dine out, run errands, visit people, go to a movie, or similar activities? 413 247
(Mandatory) 63% 37%
37% COUNT PERCENT
|
5-10 days 92 22%
10-15 days 49 12%
| didn’t ride my bike to shop, dine out, run errands, visit
34 8%
people, etc, over the past month.
15-20 days 31 8%
25-30 days 29 7%
20-25 days 26 6%
Question ) . . . Answers Skips
Do you bike for commuting or other transportation (to visit friends, run errands, 140 520
2 3 dine out, etc.) at least once in a typical week? (Mandatory)
21% 79%
0% 42% 84% COUNT PERCENT
| | |
Question In a typical summer month from May through October, how many days do you Answers skips
24 ride a bicycle for commuting or other transportation (to visit friends, run errands, 436 224
dine out, etc.)? (Mandatory) 66% 34%
0% 9.5% 19% COUNT PERCENT
|
5-10 days 81 19%
10-15 days 74 17%
15-20 days 70 16%
25-30 days 69 16%
20-25 days 56 13%
1-5 days 54 12%
| generally don't ride a bike for commuting or transportation 32 7%

in the summer.
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Question

In a typical winter month from November through April, how many days do you
2 5 ride a bicycle for commuting or other transportation? (Mandatory)

1-5 days

5-10 days
10-15 days
15-20 days

| generally don't ride a bike for commuting or transportation
in the winter.

25-30 days

20-25 days

Question ) ) ) .
2 6 About how long have you been bicycling for commuting or other transportation?

(Mandatory)

More than 5 years.
Between 1 and 5 years.
Less than 6 months.

Between 6 months and a year.

Question

2 7 Do you ever use a cargo bike? (Mandatory)

0% 42.5% 85%

| I |
N ‘IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Yes - Borrowed ’.

COUNT

368

47

21

FINAL PLAN

Answers

436

66%

21% COUNT

Answers

436
66%
COUNT
248
114
44

30

Answers

436

66%

Skips

2

PERCENT
20%
19%
15%

12%
11%

11%

11%

24

34%

Skips

2

PERCENT
57%
26%
10%

7%

2

PERCENT
84%
11%

5%

24

34%

Skips

24

34%
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Question Answers Skips
2 8 Do you ever transport children (either your own or others’) by bike? (Mandatory) 436 224
66% 34%

0% 40% 80% COUNT PERCENT

|
e DO
w .

PACEIO
Question A . . Answers Skips
When you were under the age of 16, how often did you ride your bike to school? 643 17
2 9 (Mandatory)
97% 3%
43% COUNT PERCENT
|
Never ‘- 271 42%
Occasionally 203 32%
Frequently 169 26%
Question . . X - . Answers Skips
What city-sponsored bike events or services have you participated in or used, at 643 17
3 O anytime in the past? (Mandatory)
97% 3%
0% 27% 54% COUNT PERCENT
| | |
155 21%

Berkeley Sunday Streets ‘- | 109 14%
Free bike map give-aways ‘- 52 7%

Bicycle rodeos or safety trainings ‘l 20 3%

Other Option ‘I 14 20
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G-10

Question

Bay Area Bike Share is coming to Berkeley in 2016. What would you use Bike Share
3 1 for? (Select all that apply)

| probably won't use Bike Share.
Running errands/visiting friends.
Travel to mass transit.

Travel to work.

Travel to school.

Question

3 2 1 like riding a bike. (Mandatory)

35% 70%
|

0%
| |
T T R

Somewhat disagree ‘I
Strongly disagree ‘I
Question
3 3 Biking can sometimes be easier for me than driving. (Mandatory)

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Answers

637

COUNT

296

212

161

78

62

97%

Answers

643

COUNT

448

168

16

11

97%

Answers

643

COUNT

325

202

80

36

97%

FINAL PLAN

PERCENT

37%

26%

20%

10%

8%

PERCENT

70%

26%

2%

2%

PERCENT

51%

31%

12%

6%

Skips

23

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%
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Question

34

Riding a bike for daily travel from home would be easy for me. (Mandatory)

0% 19.5% 39%
| | |

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree ‘-|

Question

35

Somewhat agree
Strongly agree
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Question

36

Somewhat disagree
Somewhat agree
Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Traveling by car is safer overall than riding a bike. (Mandatory)

There is so much traffic along the street | live on that it would make it difficult or
unpleasant to bike. (Mandatory)

COUNT

247

225

107

64

COUNT

271

200

127

45

COUNT

210

168

164

101

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Skips

3%
PERCENT
38%
35%
17%
10%

Skips

3%
PERCENT
42%
31%
20%
7%

Skips

3%
PERCENT
33%
26%
26%
16%

G-1
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G-12

Question . ) . .
= There is so much traffic along nearby streets that it would make it difficult or

unpleasant to bike. (Mandatory)

37

Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

Question

3 8 There are bike lanes that are easy to get to in my neighborhood. (Mandatory)

0% 21% 42%
|

| |
Strongly disagree ‘-

Strongly agree

Somewhat disagree

Question

39

easy to get to. (Mandatory)

0% 17% 34%
! 1 1

Somewhat agree

Somewhat disagree

Question ) ) . )
There are quiet streets, without bike lanes, that are easy to get to on a bike.

(Mandatory)

40

23% 46%
|

0%
|

Strongly disagree ‘I

Strongly agree

Somewhat diagree

There are off-street bike trails or paved paths in or near my neighborhood that are

COUNT

259

179

114

91

COUNT

270

221

106

46

COUNT

217

189

153

84

COUNT

292

288

55

FINAL PLAN

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

PERCENT

40%

28%

18%

14%

PERCENT

42%

34%

16%

7%

PERCENT

34%

29%

24%

13%

PERCENT

45%

45%

9%

1%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%
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Question

41 There is a high crime rate in my neighborhood. (Mandatory)

0% 19% 38%
| | |

Somewhat disagree

Somewhat agree

Question

42 The speed of traffic on most nearby streets is usually slow. (Mandatory)

Somewhat disagree
Somewhat agree
Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Question

43 Most drivers exceed the posted speed limits in my neighborhood. (Mandatory)

Somewhat agree
Strongly agree
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Question

4 4 Streets in my neighborhood are poorly maintained. (Mandatory)

0% 19.5% 39%
| | |
Strongly agree ‘- .

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Somewhat agree

COUNT

242

185

160

56

COUNT

270

251

83

39

COUNT

268

210

148

17

COUNT

246

238

84

75

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

PERCENT

38%

29%

25%

9%

PERCENT

42%

39%

13%

6%

PERCENT

42%

33%

23%

3%

PERCENT

38%

37%

13%

12%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

G-13
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G-14

Question

42 The speed of traffic on most nearby streets is usually slow. (Mandatory)

Somewhat disagree
Somewhat agree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree
Question
43 Most drivers exceed the posted speed limits in my neighborhood. (Mandatory)

Somewhat agree
Strongly agree
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Question

4 4 Streets in my neighborhood are poorly maintained. (Mandatory)

Somewhat disagree
Somewhat agree
Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

Question

Most people who are important to me, for example my family and friends, think |
45 should bike more. (Mandatory)

Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

COUNT

270

251

83

39

COUNT

268

210

148

17

COUNT

246

238

84

75

COUNT

201

198

145

99

FINAL PLAN

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

PERCENT

42%

39%

13%

6%

PERCENT

42%

33%

23%

3%

PERCENT

38%

37%

13%

12%

PERCENT

31%

31%

23%

15%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%
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Question . X X Answers Skips
46 Most people who are important to me, for example my family and friends, would 643 17
support me in using a bike more. (Mandatory)
PP g Y. 97% 3%
COUNT PERCENT
Somewhat agree 291 45%
Strongly agree 275 43%
Somewhat disagree 50 8%
Strongly disagree 27 4%
Question ) 3 ) ) . Answers Skips
People | live with ride a bike to get to places, such as errands, shopping, and work. 643 17
47 (Mandatory)
97% 3%
0% 15.5% 31% COUNT PERCENT
|
Strongly agree 195 30%
Somewhat agree 185 29%
Strongly disagree 123 19%
Somewhat disagree 96 15%
Not applicable (I live by myself) 44 7%
Question . . . X Answers Skips
Many of my friends ride a bike to get to places, such as errands, shopping, and 643 17
48 work. (Mandatory)
97% 3%
0% 21.5% 43% COUNT PERCENT
|
Somewhat agree 272 42%
Strongly agree 205 32%
Somewhat disgree 120 19%
Strongly disagree 46 7%

G-15
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G-16

Question

49 Many of my co-workers ride a bike to get to work. (Mandatory)

Somewhat agree

0% 14%
| 1

FINAL PLAN

Answers

643

97%

28% COUNT

|

Not applicable (I don't work, | don't have co-workers, etc) ‘- - - - 167

Somewhat disagree

Strongly agree

Question

5 0 In general, | see people similar to me bicycling on city streets. (Mandatory)

0% 21.5% 43%
| | |

Somewhat disagree ‘- .
Strongly disagree ‘-

Question

| feel a personal obligation to bicycle instead of driving for everyday travel.
5 1 (Mandatory)

0% 17.5% 35%

| | |
somenhatagree ‘- - - -
Strongly seree ‘- - - I

Question

5 2 I know where safe bike routes are in my neighborhood. (Mandatory)

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

107
102
87
Answers
643
97%
COUNT
275
254
86
28
Answers
97%
COUNT
225
171
162
85
Answers
97%
COUNT
287
238
81
37

PERCENT

28%

26%

17%

16%

14%

PERCENT

43%

40%

13%

4%

PERCENT

35%

27%

25%

13%

PERCENT

45%

37%

13%

6%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%
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Question o - 3 Answers Skips
Many of the places | need to get to regularly are within biking distance of my 643 17
5 3 home. (Mandatory)
97% 3%
0% 25% 50% COUNT PERCENT
|

Strongly agree 318 49%

Somewhat agree 229 36%

Somewhat disagree 73 11%

Strongly disagree 23 4%
Question Answers Skips
5 4 I don't have time to bike places instead of driving. (Mandatory) 643 17

97% 3%
0% 18.5% 37% COUNT PERCENT
| | |

Somewhat agree 180 28%

Strongly disagree 175 27%

Strongly agree 55 9%
Question . . X . Answers Skips

Biking for commuting or transportation requires me to wear different clothes than 643 17
5 5 normal. (Mandatory)
97% 3%
0% 21% 42% COUNT PERCENT
| | |

Strongly disagree ‘- - 93 14%

Question Answers Skips
5 6 I don't like wearing a bike helmet. (Mandatory) 643 17
97% 3%

0% 20% 40% COUNT PERCENT

|

Strongly disagree 252 39%

Somewhat agree 169 26%

Somewhat disagree 112 17%

G-17
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G-18

Question

5 7 I know how to ride a bike safely in traffic. (Mandatory)

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree
Question
5 8 I would like to learn how to ride more safely in traffic. (Mandatory)
0% 21.5% 43%
| | |

Somewhat disagree

Question

5 9 There is secure, long-term bike parking at my work or school, such as bike lockers,

a bike room/cage, or a bike parking station. (Mandatory)

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Not applicable (I work from home, | don't work, etc) ‘- .

Question

6 0 I would feel comfortable riding my bike when it is raining. (Mandatory)

0% 15.5% 31%
| | |

Strongly disagree

Somewhat agree

FINAL PLAN

Answers

97%
COUNT
303
232
77
31

Answers

643

97%
COUNT
276
152
123
92

Answers

97%

32% COUNT
1

204

172

128

77

62

Answers

643

97%
COUNT
199
188
175
81

PERCENT

47%

36%

12%

5%

PERCENT

43%

24%

19%

14%

PERCENT

32%

27%

20%

12%

10%

PERCENT

31%

29%

27%

13%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%
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Question . o . Answers Skips
I would feel comfortable riding my bike in my neighborhood after dark. 643 17
6 1 (Mandatory) 97% 3%
0% 17.5% 35% COUNT PERCENT
|
Somewhat agree 222 35%
Strongly agree 162 25%
Somewhat disagree 145 23%
Strongly disagree 114 18%
Question ) ) . . . Answers Skips
If or when I ride a bike I'm concerned about being hit by a motor vehicle. 643 17
6 2 (Mandatory) 97% 3%
COUNT PERCENT
Strongly agree 329 51%
Somewhat agree 246 38%
Somewhat disagree 58 9%
Strongly disagree 10 2%
Question X . . . . . Answers Skips
If or when | ride a bike I'm concerned about being hit by another bicyclist. 643 17
6 3 (Mandatory) - o,
0% 20.5% 41% COUNT PERCENT
1
Somewhat disagree 263 41%
Strongly disagree 196 30%
Somewhat agree 138 21%
Strongly agree 46 7%
Question Answers Skips
64 97% 3%
0% 21.5% 43% COUNT PERCENT
| |
Strongly disagree 273 42%
Somewhat disagree 191 30%
Somewhat agree 128 20%
Strongly agree 51 8%

G-19
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G-20

Questi . . . . .
- If or when I ride a bike I'm concerned about not being able to quickly get home in

6 5 case something comes up. (Mandatory)

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree
Somewhat agree
Strongly agree
Question
6 6 If or when | ride a bike I'm concerned about having my bicycle stolen. (Mandatory)
0% 24% 48%
| | |

Somewhat disagree ‘-
Strongly disagree ‘-

Question . . . . .
67” If or when | ride a bike I'm concerned about getting a flat tire or mechanical

problem. (Mandatory)

Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree
Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

Question

If or when | ride a bike I'm concerned about dealing with aggressive motorists

6 8 (Mandatory)

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

COUNT

249

197

147

50

COUNT

306

241

69

27

COUNT

269

212

81

81

COUNT

281

250

85

27

FINAL PLAN

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

Answers

643

97%

PERCENT

39%

31%

23%

8%

PERCENT

48%

37%

11%

4%

PERCENT

42%

33%

13%

13%

PERCENT

44%

39%

13%

4%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%

Skips

17

3%
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Question

69 What gender do you identify as?

Answers

632

96%

0% 25% 50% COUNT
| |
Female 313
Male 310
| do not identify as female, male, or transgender ‘I 6
Transgender ‘I 3
Question Answers
7 O Please check the category that includes your age 634
96%
0% 20% 40% COUNT
| | |
35-54 213
Question . . . Answers
What is the highest grade or year of school that you have completed and received 632
7 1 credit for?
96%
20.5%

0%
|
College graduate (Bachelor's degree) ‘-

Post graduate degree (Master's or PhD)

Some college or vocational school

High school diploma or less ‘-

Question

72

example, UC Berkeley, Berkeley City College, etc.

0% 38.5% 77%

| | |
ST T
w

Are you currently enrolled in a college or university located in Berkeley? For

1% COUNT
|

|
B -

208
119
48
Answers
94%
COUNT
478
144

Skips

4%
PERCENT
50%
49%
1%

0%

Skips

26

4%
PERCENT
40%
34%

27%

Skips

4%
PERCENT
41%
33%
19%

8%

Skips

38

6%
PERCENT
77%

23%

G-21
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G-22

FINAL PLAN

Question L L Answers
Which institution are you enrolled at? If you are enrolled at more than one, please 144
73 select the school you take most of your classes at. S
0
0% 44.5% 89%  COUNT
UC Berkeley 127
Berkeley City College 1
Other Option 5
One of Berkeley's religious training institutions 1
Question Answers
74 What is your ethnicity? 626
95%
0% 34.5% 69% COUNT
White/Caucasian 428
Asian 88
Latino/Hispanic 41
Black/African American 40
Other Option 15
American Indian 0
Question Answers
75 Do you own or rent the house or apartment in which you live? 627
95%
0% 26% 52% COUNT
Rent 326
Oown 301

Skips

516

78%
PERCENT
88%
8%
3%

1%

Skips

34

5%
PERCENT
68%
14%
7%
6%
2%

0%

Skips

33

5%

PERCENT

52%

48%
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Question

76

94702
94703
94704
94705
94707
94720
94709
94710
94706
94701
94708

94712

Question

77

What part of Berkeley do you live in? Select your zip code.

0% 13% 26%
| | |

COUNT

162

148

109

88

45

30

24

20

Do you want to receive updates about bicycle improvements in Berkeley? If so,

please provide an email.

Answers

629

95%

Answers

132

20%

PERCENT

26%

24%

17%

14%

7%

5%

4%

3%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Skips

31

5%

Skips

528

80%
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